Recent Information about llgamos & llcoin.
Aleksandar Bozovic, Executive Director

Dear llgamos Partner,
BREAKING NEWS: ILCoin LISTED ON C-CEX!!
We are excited to announce that our own digital currency, ILCoin is now listed on C-Cex, probably the world's most

widely recognized digital currency exchange (please click on https://c-cex.com/?p=ilc-btc for details).
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llgamos has promised - and llgamos has delivered. Again.

Now there can be no doubt in anyone's head about the quality and legitimacy of ILCoin. A few weeks ago ILCoin was
voted as the No. 1 digital currency among all coins listed on ther C-Cex platform. Now, after carefully analysing our
tech base - blockchain, wallets and block explorer - C-Cex approved ILCoin for live trading on its trading platform.
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Order generator Order generator
Buy ILC for BTC You have: 0 BTC Sell ILC for BTC You have: 0 ILC
Amount to buy: Price per ILC: BTC to spend: Amount to sell: Price per ILC: BTC to receive:
ic || 0.00059177 BTC BTC ic | 0.00014001 BTC BTC
Type: Limit buy order Type: Limit sell order
Sell orders fee: 0.2% Buy orders fee: 0.2%
Price per ILC g&g’;‘%gs BTC amount ?BTEStotal = Price per ILC ;LZ%?S]S?(I;.‘(;I& Total BTC amount OB?; total =
0.00059176 2.994 0.00177173 0.00177173 0.00014001 32.91279194 0.00460812 0.00450812
0.00059177 24.87005206 0.01471735 0.01648908 0.00014000 11.06771429 0.00154948 0.0061576
0.00059200 234.34295047 0.13873103 0.15522011 0.00012007 83.28475056 0.01 0.0161576
0.00059207 0.96154035 0.00057016 0.15579027 0.00012005 100 0.012005 0.0281626
0.00059300 20.74431373 0.01763838 0.17342865 0.00010520 100 0.01052 0.0386826
0.00059500 3261031785 0.01940314 0.19283179 0.00010508 28.54967644 0.003 0.0416826
0.00069000 21 0.01449 0.20732179 0.00010506 555 0.0583083 0.0999909
0.00083001 12 0.00996012 0.21728191 0.00010150 30 0.003045 0.1030359
0.0012000 39 0.00468 0.22196191 0.00010101 9.7000297 0.0009798 0.1040157
0.00195560 24.20926413 0.04734364 0.26930555 0.00008405 59.48839976 0.005 0.1090157
0.00195570 50 0.097785 0.36709055 0.00006604 113.56753483 0.0075 0.1165157
0.00199998 3.32710576 0.00665414 0.37374469 0.00004810 100 0.00481 0.1213257
0.00199999 2.14149691 0.00428297 0.37802766 0.00004803 208.20320633 0.01 0.1313257
0.00200000 0.7333894 0.00146678 0.37949444 0.00004011 99.72575418 0.004 0.1353257
0.0024 6.986 0.0167664 0.39626084 0.00003611 50 0.0018055 0.1371312
0.00276990 20 0.055398 045165884 0.00003031 100 0.003031 0.1401622
0.0027700 0.93305268 0.00258456 04542434 0.00003002 416.38907395 0.0125 0.1526622
0.00278900 1.00000022 0.002789 04570324 ¥ 0.00001201 1040.79933389 0.0125 0.1651622 ¥
-

You can also find the official ILCoin web page link: http://ilcoincrypto.com/ on the C-Cex.com page.
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And if this is not enough: just hours after ILC started trading on C-Cex, several other exchanges connected with C-
Cex also started listing our digital currency! Check these links: https://bitinfocharts.com/ilcoin-exchange-
charts.html and https://cryptrader.com/charts/ccex/ilc/btc and https://www.cryptonator.com/exchange/ccex/.

This is nothing short of a sensation in the history of llgamos and ILCoin. C-Cex is the first digital currency exchange
where ILCoin can now be traded, and there will be more to follow as we move forward.

Naturally, we still have a long way to go. We need to work together - company and you, our partners - to build the user
base of the global ILCoin based economy. You invite more and more new partners to join our community: tell the
world you work with a digital currency that can already be used to buy a wide range of products and services on the
first digital currency based global e-marketplace!

In the meantime, llgamos continues to develop the technological base: in a few days, our new, enhanced internal ILC
trading platform will be launched, plus we are developing new merchant platforms where ILCoins can be used.

This will provide an ever stronger support for ILCoin which will be reflected in the rise of its open market price as we
look into the future.

Now that llgamos and ILCoin have taken on a new dimension, certain business rules will have to be adjusted in the
near future, reflecting today's vastly different trading conditions. We will keep you informed through nour regular
newsletters.

Developing a new, digital currency based global economic system is a difficult, but rewarding job. Working together
we are building an empire. The listing of ILCoin on C-Cex is yet another milestone on the road.

llgamos stands out among all crypto companies with its ILCoin: a real, recognized digital currency destined to be
amazingly successful.

Business presentation llgamos

http://www.mybestdeal4you.ilgamos.com  http://www.ilgamos-4you.blogspot.com

Wannasave is a international company that has developed a revolutionizing concept for the retail market.
Wannasave offer the merchants a clever and easy way to build their own online communities.

Our tools secure a close communication with their consumers.

The concept is build as a WIN-WIN-WIN model for the consumer, the merchants and wannasave. Also, the
wannasave concept will generate a loyal group of both online and offline consumers, sorted by several demographic
pieces of personal information and thereby enable the merchants to maximise the effect of their marketing budget.
Wannasave are now creating international partnerships with people and organisations who can support, and benefit,
from our global expansion! www.wannasave.com/mybestdeal4you
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